
14UD Schedule 24 February to 10 May 2014  
 
 
 

Month                 Date Day Group Line Equipment Beam Energy Ion 
Source 

External 
Funding 

February 24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 

14UD Conditioning and 
Transmission test      

March 1 
2 

Sat 
Sun       

 3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 

AMS + Norway Collaborators  5 S.R.HE Pu, 4MV McS  

Canb. Day 10 Mon       

 11 Tue Stuchbery, Reed, Hota 2(5,7) C~< 
50mkg/cm2 

56Fe,  
30-100MeV GC  

 12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 

14UD Tests      

 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 

AMS + Levine (USA) 5 ENGE 14.4MV McS  

 22 
23 

Sat 
Sun       

 24 Mon Lane + 3rd years Ø  12C, 60MeV GC  

 

25 
26 
27 
28 

Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 

14UD Test      

 2 
30 

Sat 
Sun       

 31 Mon Lane + 3rd years Ø  12C, 60MeV GC  

April 1 
2 

Tue 
Wed Carter, NRD B RTB 7Li, 30MeV GC 2 

 
3 
4 

Thu 
Fri Ion Source Test Li Beam      

 
5 
6 

Sat 
Sun       

 

7 
8 
9 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 

AMS 5 ENGE 60Fe, 14.4MeV McS  

 
10 
11 

Thu 
Fri Stuchbery + MSc 2  16O, 80MeV GC 1 

 12 
13 

Sat 
Sun       

Good 
Friday 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 

AMS 7  14.4MV, Cl McS  

Easter 
Monday 

19 
20 
21 

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 

      

 

22 
23 
24 

Tue 
Wed 
Thu 

Lane, GAMMA + 3rd years 1  35Cl , 165MeV, 
12C, 60MeV GC 3 



 Anzac Day 25 Fri       

 
26 
27 

Sat 
Sun       

 28 
29 
30 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 

Carter, NRD B RTB 7Li 30MeV, H.I. GC 3 

May 1 
2 
3 
4 

Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 

AMS 5 HE S.R. 4MV GC  

 5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 

Kibedi, Stuchbery, Alshahrani 6 LgHe 6,9MeV + 
10.5MeV P(1H) GC 7 
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